
ROUTINE DANCERS ROUTINE DANCERS

1. Woman

Aleigha Acosta
Jael Alley

Penelope Brandenburg
Olivia Brill

Gabriella Camacho
Cheyanne Davis
Mia DeStefanis

Adelina Diaz
Lauren Durr

Rosaley Foraker
Attalie GriffithIsabella Hillier

Samantha Kleptach
Karly Koncsics

Samantha Oakleaf
Dakota Trompower
Selena Trompower

23. Barbie Dreams
Acro I

Lillian Baus
Arabella Grove

Harper Lude
Everleigh Mastran

Adelyn Strauss
Teagan Strauss

2. Bushel & A Peck
Hayden Lowery 
Teigen Wasiety

MIa White

24.Bluey
Tiny Tumblers - Miss Sarah

Hadley Beckett
Lena Hess

Vinny Lehota
Serenity Spaulding

Faith Stoffer
Sophia Stoffer

3. Zero to Hero
Petite Jazz

Danica Archer
Greta Brandenburg

Gabriella Carter
Hayden Cain
Aniston Clark
Lillian Cooper

Brenna Fortune
Madelynn Hostetler

Olivia Morris
Marlee Steadman

25. Why I Love the Moon Lauren Durr

4. You're Welcome
Mini Movers - Miss Victoria

Lula Giallourakis
Vinny Lehota
Ava Sanabria

Serenity Spaulding
Riley Stroup

26. The Lorax
Acro I - Miss Rachel

Ashlyn Baumberger
Alyssa Beverly
Quinn Lehota

Everleigh Mastran
Hayden Miller
Caroline Mills

Collette Prendes
E’riyah Spaulding
Reese Williams

5. To My SIster
Paramount Jazz

Aleigha Acosta
Maddelyn Birone

Gabriella Camacho
Samantha Kleptach

Kayla Kraus
Ava McDonnell

Samantha Oakleaf
Addison Robinson

26A. They Can't Take That Away 
from Me Dakota Trompower

6. Nickelodeon
Premier Hip Hop

Savannah Badger
Adelina Diaz

Carlin Rose Dick
Ava Huskins

Aliana Pantzer
Gabriella Rasul
Rion Rembert

Selena Trompower
Piper Werner

27. Dirty Pop
Prestige Tap

Penelope Brandenburg
Lydia Brosnahan

Adelina Diaz
Karly Koncsics
Aliana Pantzer
Alivia Robinson

Selena Trompower



7. Girl Scout Mia White 28. Somebody To Love
Miss Rachel

Kaycie Beckett
Nora Doty

Oliver Finlayson
Jamison Fortune
Collins Kremer
Jada McNab

Aly Riley
Sophia Sanabria

8. You Are My Sunshine
Ballet I (Monday) - Miss Dana

Lillian Baus
Brianna Codispoti

Faye Hess
Delilah Holecko
Quinn Lehota

Everleigh Mastran
Vera Rich

29. Into The Unknown
Mini Movers II - Miss Victoria

Emma Baumberger
Lincoln Furey
Anna Geosits
Addison Kelly
Haley Kistler
Codi Miller

Kelsea Schopfer
Faith Stoffer

Sophia Stoffer
Eleanor Sutara

9. Beauty & the Beast
Ballet I - Abby Andrego

Ruby Balvin
Leila Cooper

Collins Kremer
Athena Maughan

Gracie Sieber
E’riyah Spaulding

Ruby Spickard
Adelyn Strauss
Teagan Strauss

30. Dear Insecurity
Pivotal Lyrical

Adelina Diaz
Rosaley Foraker

Attalie Griffith
Aliana Pantzer

Dakota Trompower
Selena Trompower

10. Energia Winifred Elek 31. Married Life
Ballet I - Miss Molly

Stella Breeze
Adalie Clarke

Addie Deierling
Alexandra Geier

Gabriella Kalaitsides
Alicia Martinez Meza

Everleigh Mastran
Vada Wright

11. Magic Tutu
Mini Movers I - Miss Amanda

Lily Burgess
Censley Chirillo

Oakleigh Turnbow
32. Never Let Me Go Kayla Kraus

12. Lady Bug Boogie
Tap/Jazz Combo I - Miss Molly

Alta Fury
Alana Giallourakis
Athena Maughan

Mya McKim
Leighanne McQuaid

Adelyn Strauss
Teagan Strauss

Molly Welch
Charli Wolf

33. Cosmos
Pinnacle Tap

Carlin Rose Dick
Julia Grisak

Mary Hersher
Isla Kendle
Leah Krum

Emilee Riley
Dakota Trompower

12A. Somewhere Over The 
Rainbow Madelynn Hostetler 34. What Dreams are Made Of

Ballet I - Miss Victoria

Harper Carr
Delaney Damschroder

Kendalynn DiMariangeli
Nora Doty

Gemma Leigh
Sophia Sanabria

Harper Stroup
Molly Welch

13. Boogie Fever
Jazz I - Miss Rachel

Ruby Balvin
Charlotte Brown

Delaney Damschroder
Katerina Dine
Olivia Howell

Collins Kremer
Quinn Lehota
Caroline Mills

Collette Prendes
E’riyah Spaulding

35. Ooh La La
Pre-Pro Junior Jazz

Penelope Brandenburg
Winifred Elek
Ava Huskins

Aliana Pantzer
Alivia Robinson

Selena Trompower
Piper Werner



14. Helium
PInnacle Lyrical

Olivia Brill
Mia DeStefanis

Cheyanne Davis
Lauren Durr
Julia Grisak

Isabella Hillier
Emilee Riley

Cassidy Sunkle
Kendra Tippel

36. Girls
Pre-Petite Lyrical

Monroe Kuchmaner
Hayden Lowery 
Emery Pantzer
Teigen Waseity

Mia White

15. Everybody Wants to be a Cat
Pre-petite Tap

Arabella Grove
Hayden Lowery
Emery Pantzer

E’riyah Spaulding
Teigen Waseity

Mia White

37. Running Up That Hill Emilee Riley

16. Bubble Bath
Petite Tap

Danica Archer
Greta Brandenburg

Hayden Cain
Gabriella Carter

Madelynn Hostetler
Olivia Howell
Olivia Morris

Marlee Steadman

38. Ghostbusters
Hip Hop I - Miss Brandi

Ruby Balvin
Harper Carr

Caroline Dungan
Quinn Lehota
Harper Lude

Mia White
Charlie Wolf

Parker Youngblood
Peyton Zemba

17. I Feel Love
Paramount Jazz

Aleigha Acosta
Maddelyn Birone

Gabriella Camacho
Samantha Kleptach

Kayla Kraus
Ava McDonnell

Samantha Oakleaf
Addison Robinson

39. Once Upon Another Time
Pre-Pro Junior Lyrical

Penelope Brandenburg
Winifred Elek
Ava Huskins

Aliana Pantzer
Alivia Robinson

Selena Trompower
Piper Werner

18. Home Isabella Hillier 40. Is This Home Hayden Cain

19. Peppermint Twist
Tap I - Miss Molly

Lillian Baus
Stella Breeze
Ari DeGuia

Quinn DeGuia
Addie Deierling
Delilah Holecko
Eliana Jimenez

Gabriella Kalaitsides
Quinn Lehota

Cassidy Sigala
Nora Weaver

41. You'll Be In my Heart
Ballet I - Miss Victoria

Arabella Grove
Olivia Howell

Monroe Kuchmaner
Hayden Lowery
Myla Stalnaker
Teigen Waseity

Mia White

20. I've Got No String
Pre-Petite

Leila Cooper
Arabella Grove
Hayden Lowery
Emery Pantzer
Gracie Sieber

E’riyah Spaulding
Teigen Waseity

Mia White

42. Rainbow

Adelina Diaz
Addison Robinson

Attalie Griffith
Cassidy Sunkle

Dakota Trompower
Emilee Riley

Isabella Hillier
Lauren Durr

Rosaley Foraker
Samantha Kleptach
Samantha Oakleaf

21. Polar Express Selena Trompower

THE
END



22. Happily Ever After
Presitge Lyrical

Penelope Brandenburg
Paityn Doney
Winifred Elek
Rorey Griffith

Karly Koncsics
Mia Mitchell

Carlee Nussbaum
Alivia Robinson
Gabrielle Singer

THE
END

INTERMISSION


